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WATER- QUALI TY RECCRDS

PERI CD OF RECCRD. --Water year 1963, 1979, 2000-01.

DATE

TIME

1230
1450
1120
1140
1320

WATER- QUALI TY DATA, WATER YEAR CCTCBER 2000 TO SEPTEMBER 2001

SAWPLE
TYPE

ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONMVENTAL
ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONMVENTAL

DS BARO OXYGEN, PH
CHARGE, METR C DS  WATER
| NST. PRES- SOLVED WHOLE
QuUBl C TR SURE  OXYGEN, (PER-  FIELD
GAGE FEET Bl D- (WM DS CENT  (STAND-
HEl GHT PER ITY F SOLVED SATIR  ARD
(FEET)  SECOND  (NTU) HO (MFL) ATION  UNTS)
(00065) (00061) (00076) (00025) (00300) (00301) (00400)
3.83 221 3.7 -- 8.9 -- 8.0
5.43 259 4.4 748 13.2 92 7.8
4.31 114 2.8 723 9.0 65 7.5
4.59 72 3.0 738 9.0 63.9 7.4
5. 09 502 4.9 731 9.4 91.4 7.8
SED.
CARBON, SUSP.
CRGANC CARBON  SIEVE  SEDI -
DS ORGANC DAV  MENT,
SOLVED  TOTAL  %FINER  SUS
DATE (MIL  (MIL THAN  PENDED
ASQ ASCQ .062 MW (ML)
(00681) (00680) (70331) (80154)
act
26. .. 17 17 95 52
DEC
05. .. 19 17 63 33
JAN
30. .. 13 17 60 51
MAR
15. .. 9.8 10 83 52
MAY
09. .. 16 -- 36 90

2882

—~
o
o
o
©
a1l

~

468
487
493
491
500

TEMPER
ATURE
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(DEG O
(00020)
13.0
-17.0
-2.5

1.0

TEMPER
ATURE
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(00010)
12.5

0
0
0
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